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Northern California Kendo Federation 2014 Schedule Saturday May 24 Sunday, May 25



Kyoka Renshu Details: @ SJ Buddhist Salinas Kendo Dojo 44th Anniversary Tournament



Sunday, June 2



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren



June 13,14,15



NCKF Summer Camp - Details: Leigh High School, San Jose



Sunday, June 14



Kyoka Renshu Details: @ SJ Buddhist Church; 1:00pm to 5:00pm AUSKF Iaido Summer Camp



Sunday, June 22 June 26 to 29 Saturday, July 13 Sunday, July 18,19,20



Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15



Details: 6/12/14 – 6/15/14 – New York Kyoka Renshu Details: @ SJ Buddhist Church; 1:00pm to 5:00pm



AUSKF US Nationals Details: San Diego City College Godo Keiko @ Nichiren NCIA Summer Camp – Details: Leigh High School, San Jose



AUSKF Summer Camp and Promotion (1kyu-7Dan) Sunday, August 3 August 10, 17, 24, 31



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren



Sunday, September 7



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15



Sunday, September 14 Sunday, September 21



2014 NCKF Championships



Saturday, September 27



Special Youth Practice



Details: Leigh High School, San Jose Details: San Jose Buddhist Temple 12:00 – 4:00pm



Sunday, October 5



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren



Saturday, October 11



Special Youth Practice



Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15 Details: San Jose Buddhist Temple 12:00 – 4:00pm



Saturday, October 18



2014 Palo Alto Kendo Dojo Tournament Details: Menlo Atherton High School “Big Gym” 555 Middlefiled Road, Atherton



Sunday, October 26 Sunday, November 2



NCKF Promotion Test Details: Stanford University Start: 9:00am (exact details to follow)



AUSKF Education Tour Details: Stanford University Start: 1:00pm (exact details to follow)



Sunday, November 8, 9



AUSKF BOD meeting and Kodansha Promotion Details: Chicago



Sunday, November 16 Sunday, November 23 Sunday, November 30 (Thanksgiving) Sunday, December 7



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15



NCKF Elections Sunday, December 14 Sunday, December 21 Sunday, December 28



REV  9/9/14  



Ver  Q4-‐2014  -‐  revised  



 



Northern California Kendo Federation 2015 Schedule Godo Keiko at Nichiren Temple* (First Sunday of every month, $3.00 per person fee) Iai: 11:30.–1:00 | Kata: 1:00–1:45 | Kendo: 1:45–4:00 | Board Meeting: 4:15–5:30 Thursday, January 1 Sunday, January 4



New Years Godo Keiko @ Nichiren & New Year’s Party Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15 Dinner: @ TBA



Monday, January 19 (MLK) Sunday January 25 Sunday, February 1



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren



Saturday, February 7



Annual Steveston Taikai



Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15 Details: McMath High School, 4251 Garry St - Tentative



Monday, February 16 (Presidents Day)



Sunday, February 22 February



FIK - America Zone Shinpan Seminar Details: TBA



Sunday, March 1 Sunday, March 8 Sunday, March 15



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15



North South Tournament Details: Hosted by NCKF



Sunday, March 22 Sunday, March 29 Sunday, April 5 (Easter) Sunday, April 5



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren



April 11, 12



AUSKF BOD Meeting and Kodansha Shinsa



Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15 Details: TBA



Sunday, April 19 Saturday, April 25



Nikkei Matsuri NCKF Fundraising Event – Food Prep



Sunday, April 26



Nikkei Matsuri NCKF Fundraising Event



Details: TBA Details: TBA



Sunday, May 3 (Labor Day) NCKF Spring Promotion Test Details: TBA Saturday, May 9 Sunday, May 10 – (Mothers Day) 48th Anniversary Sacramento Kendo Tournament Sunday, May 17 Details: TBA



Sunday, May 24 Sunday, May 29,30,31



16th WKC - Tokyo



Sunday, June 7



Godo Keiko @ Nichiren



Sunday, June 14 June



REV  9/9/14  



Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15



NCKF Summer Camp – AUSKF Iaido Seminar – Hosted by NCIA Ver  Q4-‐2014  -‐  revised  
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Northern California Kendo Federation 2014 Schedule






Sep 21, 2014 - Details: Start Time: Kata-1:00 and Kendo -1:45 and BOD 4:15. June 13 ... AUSKF US Nationals Details: San Diego City College ... New Years. 
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No CSF points are given for physical education, courses taken in lieu of ... for a grade of A or B in an AP, IB, or Honors course, up to a maximum of two such.














[image: alt]





ACT Northern California Transportation Research Symposium 

Hosted by Stanford University Parking & Transportation Services. Thursday, April 30. 340 Bonair ... San Jose State University o Eric Tucker ... 11:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. â€“ Optional campus tour onboard a 100% electric bus. Logistics. Getting to ...
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Kendo Beginner.pdf 

Pivot your left foot to towards the left touching your left heel on the ground. Now your left and right feet make a backward letter â€œLâ€�. 3. Now pivot your left foot on ...
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Kendo Beginner.pdf 

Page 1 of 5. TAMPA KENDO CLUB. Beginner's Guide. KENDO MOTTO. From the All Japan Kendo Federation. The concept of kendo is to discipline the human character. through the application of the principals of the sword. The principal of practicing kendo is
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09/07/14 9:00 Joan Pekel, Cheryl McCarthy Green. 09/08/14 6:30 Alice Gazecki, Tina Skarsten* Green. 09/14/14 9:00 Teri Bouwer, Joann Mariahazy Green.
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